
BROOKFIELD TENNIS CALENDAR 2022

Event Start Date End Date

DLTC Winter League Sunday 30th Jan Sunday 27th March

Brookfield Junior Open Monday 9th April Friday 15th April

Club Handicaps Monday 20th June Saturday 2nd July

DLTC Summer League Friday 6th May Saturday 25th June

DLTC Mixed League Friday 1st July Friday 19th August

Junior Club Championships Monday 22nd August Saturday 27th August

Senior Club Championships Monday 22nd August Saturday 3rd Sept

Senior DLTC League Sunday 4th September Sunday 23rd October

Floodlight DLTC League Monday 26th September Tuesday 22nd Nov

Harris/Coman Mixed League Friday 11th November Friday 2nd December


